
Survivor Speakout Coordinator Steve PyaƩe - steve@hendrickscountysso.com – 317.289.3242 

 
 

2025 SURVIVOR SPEAKOUT VICTIM IMPACT PANELS  

Visit our website to register - www.survivorspeakout.com 
 
 

 
ATTEND LIVE ONLINE USING ZOOM 
Two (2) hours long. Fee is $50.00. No testing. 

You must pre-register to attend. 
 

Thursday, February 20 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Tuesday, March 18 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Thursday, April 3 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Tuesday, April 22 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Tuesday, May 6 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Thursday, May 22 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Wednesday, June 11 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Tuesday, June 24 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Tuesday, July 8 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Wednesday, July 30 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Tuesday, August 12 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Thursday, August 28 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Tuesday, September 9 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Wednesday, September 24 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Thursday, October 9 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 
Tuesday, October 21 - 5:45 P.M. to 8 P.M. 
Thursday, November 13 - 9:45 A.M. to NOON 

 
Read the Guidelines on our website for eligibility to 

attend online. Dates are subject to rescheduling. 
 
  

ATTEND IN PERSON 
Two (2) hours long. Fee is $50.00. No testing. 

You must pre-register to attend. 
 

Brownsburg Public Library 
450 S. Jefferson Street, 

Brownsburg, Indiana 46112 
317.289.3242 

Saturday, March 15, 2025 
Saturday, April 12, 2025 
Saturday, May 17, 2025 
Saturday, June 21, 2025 
Saturday, July 12, 2025 
Saturday, August 16, 2025 
Saturday, September 27, 2025 
Saturday, October 18, 2025 
Saturday, November 15, 2025 

 
 
 

Read the Guidelines on our website to attend in 
person. Dates are subject to rescheduling.  

 

Visit our website to register - www.survivorspeakout.com 


